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RlCAPS SAN MATEQO COUNTY
Agenda

1. Introductions 1:00—-1:05 PM

2. Setting the Stage for Cultural Change for Deep Emissions Reductions: 1:05—-1:10 PM
Role of Marketing and Outreach (DNV GL)

3. Local efforts across San Mateo County 1:10-1:50 PM
e City of Brisbane Marketing & Outreach Efforts: Climate Facts
and Large Landscape Audits
o Karen Kinser, Deputy Director of Public Works, City or
Brisbane

e Sustainability Messaging for Sea Change San Mateo County
o Jasneet Sharma, Climate Resiliency Specialist, County of

San Mateo

4. Marketing for Action: Guide for Sustainability Managers 1:50 — 2:50 PM
Interactive Activity: Sharing Best Practices in Sustainability Marketing
& Outreach
¢ What's worked well?
« Whatdo you see as priorities moving forward?

5. Wrap Up & Next Steps 2:50 — 3:00 PM



Setting the Stage for Climate Action

A Many ways to address behaviour change

Policy/ Codes &
Ordinances Standards

Rebate/ .

Marketing
and
Outreach




City of Brisbane

Examples of Community Engagement



Imate Facts

Your Weekly News & Updates from the City of Stars!

A lot of public meetings & workshops are coming up, and we wanted you to know all the

details!

Visit Our Website

Climate Fact #3

The Open Space and Ecology
Committee is endeavoring to provide
one climate fact each week.

These facts are to call community
awareness to global warming impacts
as a measure of the Climate Action
Plan of the City of Brisbane.

Click to enlarge image

Climate Fact #3

One-fourth of the Earth's species could be
extinct by 2050 due to climate change
impacts. Climate change has altered
weather patterns and vegetation growth,
which in turn changes available habitat and
food for species. Species are forced to
migrate to cooler areas to survive. Increased
migration to cooler areas increases
competition for resources, thus increases
predation and opportunity for disease. If
greenhouse gases are capped, and
temperature rose minimally, then the
extinction rate could be halved.




Climate Facts

Climate Fact1

The Open Space and
Ecology Committee is
endeavoring to provide
one climate fact each

Climate Fact #1

Each gallon of gasoline burned

week. produces 19.6 pounds of the
greenhouse (heat-trapping) gas carbon

These facts are to call dioxide. Carbon in the gasoline

. combines with oxygen from the air to
community a_‘W&'_FeneSS to produce the C0O2, which is why it weighs
global warming impacts as more than the gasoline itself. The U.S
a measure of the Climate Energy Information Administration
Action Plan of the City of website has more information about
Brisbane burning of gasoline and formation of

carbon dioxide. www.eia.gov/

OPEN SPACE &
ECOLOGY COMMITTEE




Climate Facts

Climate Fact#13

Water is heavy—over 60
pounds per cubic foot! Between
2-3% of California’s electricity is
used to move water around the
state, so saving water is doubly

beneficial—good for its own
sake, and a way to shrink your
carbon footprint.

OPEN SPACE &
ECOLOGY COMMITTEE




Climate Facts

CLIMATE FACT #45

The sixth “One Planet” principle is Sustainable Water. Sustainable water focuses on
using best practices in water conservation, including water efficiency, recycling and
surface water management. There are several ways to save water, such as installing
aerators to limit water flow from your faucets and shower heads, only running the
washing machine and dishwasher when you have full loads, and capturing water in a

bucket while waiting for your shower water to heat up. To maintain your yard,
consider installing a rain barrel to catch rainwater and roof runoff. The sustainable use
of water is key to ensuring there will be available resources for future generations. The
“One Planet” principles were incorporated into the City Council adopted Sustainability

The Open Space and Ecology Committee is endeavoring to provide to the community one climate fact each week. These
to call community awareness to global warming impacts as a measure of the Climate Action Plan of the City of Brishawe.
online >> For further reading: Brisbane Baylands Sustainability Framework http://wateruseitwisely.comid@@sto-
conserve/ Learn about water conservation programs and rebates: http://bawsca.org/




BAWSCA

(Bay Area Water Supply aibnservatiorAgency)
Water conservation rebat@rog ralimns

A Washing machine rebate program
I goal 2% of households per year
I Reached saturation level, about 30% of homes
I Best marketing via brochures at retail locations (Lowes, Home Depot) and City Hall

A High Efficiency Toilet rebate
I goal 1% of households per year, achieve % to % of goal
I Same marketing as washing machine program

Rain Barrel rebate

Lawn Be Gone! rebate

Earthcapades elementary school assemblies
Large Landscape Audit Program

To Io Do Ix



Large Landscape Audits

A Chose program because recent CA drought
regulations targeted landscaping

A Landscape water was largest waste sector,
with Brisbane residential water use at 40
gal/capita/day

A Pilot¢ ten (10) sites, five (5) were City sites
sports fields, parks



Altam‘ar HOA audit

Legend

@ Shrub/Tree
& Turfgrass

€’ \Water Feature
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Naterfiuence_J Water Budgets

Ourwaker budget equation is based on the Landscape Coefficient hethod that is the standard of the Green Industry, It is endorsed by the
Irrigation Associakion, California Landscape Conkrackors Associakion, California Urban Water Conservation Council, and owver 300 waker agencies
as the best methodology for identifying and maximizing landscape irrigation efficiency,

K, *ETo-ERain],
IE

BUDGET = AREA* C

BUDGET ‘“olume ofwater budgeted for a ghiven hydrozone area For a given period. The owverallwater use budget: For a site is the sum of
budgets over all hydrozones,

Landscape areairrigated in hydrozone (square feet),
KS : KD * KMC
Species or plant Factor relating a specific plant bype's water requirernents as a fraction of ETo.

Crensity Factor accounting for differences inwegetation density or collective leaf area ammong landscape plantings, The default
value is 1.0, For sparsely planted areas, the density Factoris less than 1.0, For areas with mulkiple tiers of Foliage canopies, the
density Factor is greater than 1.0

tAicroclimate Fackor adjusting ETo For wariakions in exposure. The default value is 1.0, For areas with abundance of shade (e.g, the
narth side of buildings and under makture trees), for example, the microclimate Fackoris less than 1.0, For plankings surrounded
by heat-absorbing surfaces or reflective surfaces, the microclimmake Factoris greater than 1.0,

Reference evapotranspiration (inches) equals the depth of water evaporated and transpired from a reference crop (4 £o 7 inch
tall Fescue grass) with an abundant water supply. ETois the "standard” measure of water needs from which other plant types are
compared via k.

EFfective rainfall {inches) equals the depth of rain efFective in offsetting ETo For each hydrozone. EFFective rainfall varies widely
with rainfall Frequency, magnitude, time of year, and root zone depth.

Irrigation EFFiciency measures the percent of applied water that is beneficially used by plants. Allirrigation systerns have some
inefficiencies as water is lost as runoff, overspray, or percolates past the rook zone.

Conwversion Factor putting the water budget in desired wolurnetric terms. & Fackor of 0.0008333 puts the water budget inko
hundred cubic Feet (ccf). & Factor of 0.0006233 puts the water budget inko thousand gallons,




e \/\/ater Budget vs Water Used
Waferfluence 2

AltamarHOA

Monthly Water Use ©
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Nalerfluence J

EEM-01a
BEM-010
EEM-01C
BEM-01d
EEM-012
EEM-02a
BEM-02D
EEMN-03
EEM-04a
BEM-D4b
EEM-05
EEMN-D6
EEN-07
EEM-08
EEN-0%a
BEM-030
EEM-03C
EEMN-10
EEMN-11
EEMN-12
EEM-13

EEMN-14

Site Name

Dashboard of Sites
| cmmacwe e ane S O sen TS TR DR e

BrishaneElementary [ City of Brishane

MissionBlueBallPk
LiprnanField
CommunityPark
Brisbanemarina
20005ierraPtPhwey
g000rarinablvd
32B0Bayshore
So0akdarinablvd
FO00rarinaBlvd
20005horelinect
128 alleyDrive
458 alleyDrive
WiewpointHOA,
LandmarkHCuA
AltarmarHoOA
LandrnarkRidge
1000MarinaBlvd
150MarthHiLL
100MortRHILL

g0 alleyDr

SO00Sierrakt

City of Brishane

City of Brishane

City of Brisbane

City of Brishane

Diarmond Inwestrment Properkies
Diamond Inwestment Properkies
Bioked Realky
SentinelDevelopment
SentinelDevelopment

Hilkan

woodmont Real Estate Services
Harwest Properties

Citizcape Property Mamk Group
The Manor Association

The kManor Association

The Manor Azzociation

Dawis Fartners

Wesk Walley Properties
Frop-4rt

Pacific Gourmet

Double Tree Hokel

School
Fublic Fark
Fublic Fark
Fublic Fark
Public Fark
Cormmercial
Cormmercial
Cormmercial
Cormmercial
Cormmercial
Cormmercial
Cormmercial
Cormmercial
HOA

HCA

HOA

HOA
Cormmercial
Commercial
Cormmercial
Cormmercial

Commercial

1.8

2.1

3.6

0.

3.2

1.9

2.6

3.0

2.3

0.5

2.1

1.4

2.1

0.9

2.1

2.0

0.8

1.5

2.6

3.4

1.8

3.4

2.0

2.6

2.3

2.7

2.4

2.0

2.7

2.4

1.2

2.8

2.6

21

1.2

1.9

1.8

1.6

1.1

1.6

2.6

1.3

1.9

2.8

2.7

0.0

=

|
[l
O
0
|
[l
O
|
O
0
O
|
O
0
|
[l
O
|
|
[l
O
|

Ock-17 | (8
Ock17

Oct-17 | (™
oct17| A
oct-17| £

Jun-17 (&4
Jun-17
ock-17
Jul-17

Jul-17




Waterfluence Message Board



